
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bank Stabilization on US 84 at the Fair River (Bridge Nos. 74.9A & 74.9B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0015-01(135) /
107539301 in Lincoln County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $981,072.59

Wilco, Inc. Midway Construction, Inc. Dozer, LLC

$812,431.00 $911,506.00 $1,060,803.00

1 2 3

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 1,375.00 500.00 35,000.00

0020 201-C001 Random Clearing and Grubbing 9.000 STA 530.00 500.00 2,500.00

0030 201-C002 Random Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 4,825.00 500.00 10,000.00

0040 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH 7,500.000 CY 2.80 1.00 7.00

0050 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 4,450.000 CY 6.00 1.00 6.00

0060 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 3,500.000 SY 1.75 1.00 3.00

0070 213-C001 Superphosphate 2.000 TON 995.00 300.00 800.00

0080 215-A001 Vegetative Materials for Mulch 6.000 TON 545.00 300.00 200.00

0090 217-A001 Ditch Liner 2,460.000 SY 1.65 1.00 2.25

0100 220-A001 Insect Pest Control 3.000 ACRE 30.00 30.00 30.00

0110 223-A001 Mowing 3.000 ACRE 50.00 50.00 50.00

0120 225-A001 Grassing 3.000 ACRE 880.00 2,000.00 1,000.00

0130 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 6.000 TON 250.00 300.00 100.00

0140 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 3.000 ACRE 345.00 100.00 850.00

0150 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,800.000 LF 4.00 6.00 4.00

0160 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 1,600.000 LF 11.00 8.00 16.00

0170 246-B001 Rockbags 100.000 EA 9.30 2.00 7.50

0180 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 300.000 TON 64.00 77.50 65.00

0190 304-A007 Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group C 1,600.000 CY 20.50 2.00 23.00

0200 603-ALT003 18" Type A Alternate Pipe 30.000 LF 32.00 5.00 50.00

0210 607-G092 Gate, 12' x 60"  Galvanized Metal 4.000 EA 280.00 500.00 920.00

0220 607-P3006 Gate Post,  8' x 6" Timber 4.000 EA 195.00 100.00 890.00

0230 607-Z001 Concrete Anchors 4.000 EA 125.00 100.00 505.00

0240 617-A001 Right-of-Way Marker 8.000 EA 275.00 500.00 600.00

0250 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 16,850.00 11,330.00 14,490.00

0260 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 40.000 SF 11.00 8.00 9.50
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bank Stabilization on US 84 at the Fair River (Bridge Nos. 74.9A & 74.9B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0015-01(135) /
107539301 in Lincoln County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $981,072.59

Wilco, Inc. Midway Construction, Inc. Dozer, LLC

$812,431.00 $911,506.00 $1,060,803.00

1 2 3

0270 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 336.000 SF 11.00 8.00 9.50

0280 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 48.000 LF 32.00 16.00 27.00

0290 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 28,185.00 85,000.00 101,000.00

0300 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 12,240.00 12,000.00 9,010.00

0310 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 8,800.000 TON 64.00 77.50 65.00

0320 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 1,850.000 SY 2.80 5.00 3.00

0330 907-228-A003 Erosion Control Blanket, Type III 1,600.000 SY 2.30 1.00 3.00

0340 907-276-A001 Excavation for Stone Dike and Tiebacks, AEA AH 7,350.000 CY 1.80 2.00 5.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bank Stabilization on US 84 at the Fair River (Bridge Nos. 74.9A & 74.9B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0015-01(135) /
107539301 in Lincoln County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $981,072.59

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$1,239,226.00

4

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 4,500.00

0020 201-C001 Random Clearing and Grubbing 9.000 STA 2,000.00

0030 201-C002 Random Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 4,500.00

0040 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH 7,500.000 CY 10.00

0050 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 4,450.000 CY 12.00

0060 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 3,500.000 SY 3.50

0070 213-C001 Superphosphate 2.000 TON 850.00

0080 215-A001 Vegetative Materials for Mulch 6.000 TON 210.00

0090 217-A001 Ditch Liner 2,460.000 SY 2.35

0100 220-A001 Insect Pest Control 3.000 ACRE 30.00

0110 223-A001 Mowing 3.000 ACRE 50.00

0120 225-A001 Grassing 3.000 ACRE 1,100.00

0130 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 6.000 TON 105.00

0140 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 3.000 ACRE 900.00

0150 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,800.000 LF 3.85

0160 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 1,600.000 LF 18.00

0170 246-B001 Rockbags 100.000 EA 17.00

0180 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 300.000 TON 67.00

0190 304-A007 Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group C 1,600.000 CY 33.00

0200 603-ALT003 18" Type A Alternate Pipe 30.000 LF 44.00

0210 607-G092 Gate, 12' x 60"  Galvanized Metal 4.000 EA 1,500.00

0220 607-P3006 Gate Post,  8' x 6" Timber 4.000 EA 215.00

0230 607-Z001 Concrete Anchors 4.000 EA 80.00

0240 617-A001 Right-of-Way Marker 8.000 EA 280.00

0250 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 57,500.00

0260 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 40.000 SF 10.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bank Stabilization on US 84 at the Fair River (Bridge Nos. 74.9A & 74.9B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0015-01(135) /
107539301 in Lincoln County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $981,072.59

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$1,239,226.00

4

0270 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 336.000 SF 10.00

0280 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 48.000 LF 30.00

0290 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 120,000.00

0300 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 25,000.00

0310 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 8,800.000 TON 75.00

0320 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 1,850.000 SY 3.70

0330 907-228-A003 Erosion Control Blanket, Type III 1,600.000 SY 2.75

0340 907-276-A001 Excavation for Stone Dike and Tiebacks, AEA AH 7,350.000 CY 7.00
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